
1 Bille, J Bille, M Kirner, J Masukawa, A 41 45

2 Vemtura, R Gibson, T Aboutanos, M Choi, C 39 35

3 Ratay, C Rosen, D Stahl, G Sartorius, G 37 25

4 Boden, D Ceragioli Gense, D McFarland, W 36 18

Rice, R Richards, S Cole, K Cardinal, E 36 18

6 Patterson, M Gamlin, K Harper, R Restituito, G 33

Hall, P Hall, W Ashcraft, P Weber, R 33

8 Goode, T Goode, J Ronk, J Jordan, J 31

9 Fox, R Johnson, E Holker, D Beagle, B 29

10 Dennison, R Fitch, D Fogel, H Uphoff, B 26

Curtin, D Hendrickson, P Wells, J Kohl, B 26

12 Kohler, S Morrison, M Pera, M Stanton, K 22

13 Murez, L Bullington, G Landau, K Sakamoto, S 22

Score $$

1 Louder, Jim Rangel, R Gilligan, T Harrus, Marty 50 45

2 Willis, R Vinter, T Scott, D Shepard, S 49 35

3 Josephson, S Umnus, D Sfferino, S Rayfield, J 45 25

4 Griebel, H Kelly, C Klingner, H Weiss, A 43 20

5 Coggins, J DeAlleaume, P Fleming, J Matosian, G 40 15

6 Burke, K Hardwick, C Prizler, J Yeaman, M 39

Arnett, R Arnett, C Treadwell, L Fisk, D 39

8 Noyd, J Mouton, R Olson, T Bowen, P 37

9 Williams, J Holland, G Anderson, S Bittner, B 27

10 Cho, B Narita, A Song, J-S 26

11 Reis, M McIlvaine, J Hasegawa, K Onishi, T 21

12 Atwood, B Pangelinan, T Nitz, B Trevisanut, R 13

$$ per 

player

Team 

Total

4-Some Tin Whistle … R-W-B  …….. Scrip in Golf Shop

UCLA - 11

Kentucky - 8



North Carolina / Indiana - 5

1 Turner, J Turner, S Sgro, R Sgro, B 62 45

2 Davis, B McCoy, M Vassallo, C Ryan, J 56 35

3 Puscas, C Puscas, D Johnson, C David, R 48 25

4 Axton, G Kawamoto, B Young, Don Keigharn, J 44 20

5 Teuber, D Teuber, G Marckx, J Austin, B 36 15

6 Will, S Benbow, B Storms, C Membreno, M 35

7 Mahoney, W Kinsey, 2-putt Quinn, J Hoeberling, R 29

8 Brand, D Gomez, T Rolston, R Lee, J.C. 28

Chavez, T Takai, D Fujimoto, B Funai, M 28

10 Cowley, P Cowley. PW Katow, L Yamane, D 27

11 Bernard lll, P Hazard, Tory Carbonell, C Sun, B 24

12 Kendall, D Wang, R Hunt, T Golding, G 22

Santa Ana, J Strom, J Malinofsky, B Misraje, D 22

Group #1 Group #2 Group #3 Group #4

Uphoff, Bill Louder, Jim Ryan, Joe Johnson, Eldon 15

Hall, Pat Arnett, Robert Gilligan, Tim Puscas, Chaz 15

Takai, D Marckx, J Axton, G Ceragioli 15

Hazard, Tory Golding, G Kohler, S Quinn, J 15

4-Some Tin Whistle … R-W-B  ….. Scrip in Golf Shop Team 

Total

$$ per 

player

$$ per player

$$ PPTD  Raffle  …..  Scrip in Golf Shop

CTP #3 … Scrip in Golf Shop

2-Winners per Group



1 Steinkamp, Steve Chopra, Jag Larson, Einar Chapin, Les 122 35

2 Cobabe, Bob Itow, Glen Inouye, Tamo Saito, Steve 124 25

3 Kim, Hubert Reddall, Walt Dugel, Ramesh Chapkis, Bob 125 20

4 Aoyama, Mickey Bergman, Steve Briggs, Jim Schnicke, Bill 126

5 Egan, Mike Gates, Al Witty, Bill Rogers, Bob 130

6 Griffin, Lew Crawford, Don Hill, Jim Riggio, Joe 130

7 Ross, Willie Duntley, Jim Doyle, Joe McGarry, Tom 130

8 Hansen, Lonnie Lim, Matt Kalas, Tony Giguere, David 132

9 Arabe, Dioni Bettge, George Mejia, Francis Prather, Stu 135

10 Berlant, Larry O'Reilly, Dick Ritchie, Garry Phillips, King 138

$$ per 

playerWeekday  Play  …..  Scrip in Golf Shop
Team 

Total


